Logan River Men's Association

2019 FedEx Cup

JOHNSON Rick
KRAS John

BIRCH Jeff
TUELLER Aidan
DEMLER Shane
INN Chan
BLOTTER Jim*
LEWIS Kelly
WHITTEKER Jim
LATU Afu

PROM Sitha
PETERSON Jerry*
ALLEN Rusty
OLSEN Jay
CHRISTENSEN Zach
KENYON Frank*
ESPINO Martin
LEWIS Don
TREMAYNE Seth
BUTTARS Rick

FINAL RESULTS

$474.00
$430.50
$262.00
$254.00
$249.00
$238.00
$236.00
$226.00
$217.00
$215.00
$203.00
$196.00
$192.33
$191.00
$187.50
$187.00
$185.50
$185.00
$179.00
$171.00

*includes Secret Sponsor Money



