Logan River Men's Association

2019 FedEx Cup FINAL RESULTS

JOHNSON Rick	\$474.00
KRAS John	\$430.50
BIRCH Jeff	\$262.00
TUELLER Aidan	\$254.00
DEMLER Shane	\$249.00
INN Chan	\$238.00
BLOTTER Jim*	\$236.00
LEWIS Kelly	\$226.00
WHITTEKER Jim	\$217.00
LATU Afu	\$215.00
PROM Sitha	\$203.00
PETERSON Jerry*	\$196.00
ALLEN Rusty	\$192.33
OLSEN Jay	\$191.00
CHRISTENSEN Zach	\$187.50
KENYON Frank*	\$187.00
ESPINO Martin	\$185.50
LEWIS Don	\$185.00
TREMAYNE Seth	\$179.00
BUTTARS Rick	\$171.00

^{*} includes Secret Sponsor Money